
TEAM CHAMPIONS

Year	 Team	 First Round	 Second Round	 Third Round	 Total Score (Par)
2017	 Wake Forest	 282	 276	 277	 835 (-29)
2016	 Wake Forest	 278	 280	 283	 841 (-23)
2015	 Wake Forest	 288	 279	 295	 862 (-2)
2014	 East Carolina	 281	 280	 --	 561 (-15)
2013	 Northwestern	 283	 280	 291	 854 (-10)
2012	 Duke	 287	 287	 278	 852 (-12)
2011	 Duke	 285	 290	 286	 861 (-3)
2010	 Iowa	 277	 286	 288	 851 (-13)

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONS

Year	 Individual	 Team	 First Round	 Second Round	 Third Round	 Total Score (Par)
2017	 Will Zalatoris	 Wake Forest	 69	 67	 68	 204 (-12)
2016	 Kieran Vincent	 Liberty	 67	 67	 67	 201 (-15)
2015	 Will Zalatoris	 Wake Forest	 66	 66	 76	 208 (-8)
2014	 George Kilgore	 East Carolina	 68	 69	 *	 137 (-7)
2013	 Matt Fitzpatrick	 Northwestern	 67	 68	 72	 207 (-9)
 	 Jack Perry	 Northwestern	 71	 66	 70	 207 (-9)
2012	 Julian Suri 	 Duke	 70	 69	 70	 209 (-7)
 	 Clark Palmer	 North Carolina	 69	 70	 70	 209 (-7) 
2011	 Julian Suri 	 Duke	 70	 73	 68	 211 (-5)
2010	 Albin Choi 	 NC State	 69	 71	 71	 211 (-5)
* 2014 tournament shortened to 36 holes by weather
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INDIVIDUAL LOW ROUNDS

Individual	 Team	 Score (Par)	 Round	 Year
Mickey DeMorat	 Liberty	 64 (-8)	 Second Round	 2017

Norman Xiong	 Oregon	 65 (-7)	 Second Round	 2017
Will Zalatoris	 Wake Forest	 65 (-7)	 First Round	 2016
Boo Timko	 Ohio State	 65 (-7)	 Second Round	 2013
Colin Chapman	 UNCG	 65 (-7)	 Second Round	 2010

Alex Smalley	 Duke	 66 (-6)	 Third Round	 2017
Pat McBride	 Wake Forest	 66 (-6)	 Second Round	 2017
Matthias Schmid	 Louisville	 66 (-6)	 Second Round	 2017
Christian Del Solar	 Florida State	 66 (-6)	 Third Round	 2016
Will Zalatoris	 Wake Forest	 66 (-6)	 Second Round	 2015
Will Zalatoris	 Wake Forest	 66 (-6)	 First Round	 2015
Jack Perry	 Northwestern	 66 (-6)	 Second Round	 2013

Cameron Young	 Wake Forest	 67 (-5)	 Third Round	 2017
John Augenstein	 Vanderbilt	 67 (-5)	 Second Round	 2017
Will Zalatoris	 Wake Forest	 67 (-5)	 Second Round	 2017
Charles Huntszinger	 Penn State	 67 (-5)	 First Round	 2017
Ben Silverman	 Duke	 67 (-5)	 Third Round	 2016
Eric Bae	 Wake Forest	 67 (-5)	 Second Round	 2016
Paul McBride	 Wake Forest	 67 (-5)	 First Round	 2016
Kieran Vincent	 Liberty	 67 (-5)	 All Rounds	 2016
Adam Wood	 Duke	 67 (-5)	 Second Round	 2015
Isaiah Logue	 Liberty	 67 (-5)	 First Round	 2015
Jake McGlone	 UNCG	 67 (-5)	 First Round	 2015
Ben Griffin	 North Carolina	 67 (-5)	 First Round	 2014
Jerry Ruiz	 Baylor	 67 (-5)	 Third Round	 2013
Matt Fitzpatrick	 Northwestern	 67 (-5)	 First Round	 2013
Adam Sumrall	 Duke 	 67 (-5)	 First Round	 2012
Eric Brady	 East Carolina 	 67 (-5) 	 Second Round 	 2012
Devin Komline	 ETSU 	 67 (-5) 	 Third Round	 2010
Arie Fauzi	 Tulsa 	 67 (-5) 	 Second Round 	 2010
Barrett Kelpin	 Iowa 	 67 (-5) 	 First Round 	 2010

Mickey DeMorat	 Liberty	 68 (-4)	 Third Round	 2017
Will Zalatoris	 Wake Forest	 68 (-4)	 Third Round	 2017
Timothy Conover	 East Carolina	 68 (-4)	 First Round	 2017
Jake Shuman	 Duke	 68 (-4)	 Third Round	 2016
Jonathan Keppler	 Florida State	 68 (-4)	 Second Round	 2016
Matt Fitzpatrick	 Northwestern	 68 (-4)	 Second Round	 2013
Kyle Jones	 Baylor	 68 (-4)	 Second Round	 2013
Chase Marinell	 Liberty	 68 (-4)	 Second Round	 2013
Henry Do	 North Carolina	 68 (-4)	 First Round	 2013
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INDIVIDUAL LOW TOTALS

Individual	 Team	 Score (Par)	 Year
Kieran Vincent	 Liberty	 201 (-15)	 2016

Will Zalatoris	 Wake Forest	 204 (-12)	 2017
Norman Xiong	 Oregon	 204 (-12)	 2017

Chandler Eaton	 Duke	 207 (-9)	 2017
Cristobal Del Solar	 Florida State	 207 (-9)	 2016
Will Zalatoris	 Wake Forest	 207 (-9)	 2016
Jack Perry	 Northwestern	 207 (-9)	 2013
Matt Fitzpatrick	 Northwestern	 207 (-9)	 2013

Alex Smalley	 Duke	 208 (-8)	 2017
Cameron Young	 Wake Forest	 208 (-8)	 2017
Matthias Schmid	 Louisville	 208 (-8)	 2017
Mickey DeMorat	 Liberty	 208 (-8)	 2017
Will Zalatoris	 Wake Forest	 208 (-8)	 2015
Kyle Jones	 Baylor	 208 (-8)	 2013

Jake Shuman	 Duke	 209 (-7)	 2017
John Augenstein	 Vanderbilt	 209 (-7)	 2017
Charles Huntszinger	 Penn State	 209 (-7)	 2017
Adam Wood	 Duke	 209 (-7)	 2015
Julian Suri	 Duke 	 209 (-7)	 2012
Chuck Palmer	 North Carolina 	 209 (-7) 	 2012

Paul McBride	 Wake Forest	 210 (-6)	 2016
Boo Timko	 Ohio State	 210 (-6)	 2013

Theo Humphrey	 Vanderbilt	 211 (-5)	 2017
Eric Bae	 Wake Forest	 211 (-5)	 2016
Isaiah Logue	 Liberty	 211 (-5)	 2015
Davis Bateman	 North Carolina	 211 (-5)	 2013
Julian Suri 	 Duke	 211 (-5)	 2011
Albin Choi	 NC State 	 211 (-5) 	 2010
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TEAM LOW ROUNDS

Team	 Score (Par)	 Round	 Year
Duke	 274 (-14)	 Third Round	 2017
Vanderbilt	 274 (-14)	 Second Round	 2017

Wake Forest	 276 (-12)	 Second Round	 2017

Wake Forest	 277 (-11)	 Third Round	 2017
Iowa	 277 (-11)	 First Round	 2010

Oregon	 278 (-10)	 Second Round	 2017
Wake Forest	 278 (-10)	 First Round	 2016
Duke	 278 (-10)	 Third Round	 2012
North Carolina	 278 (-10)	 First Round	 2014

Duke	 279 (-9)	 Second Round	 2017
Liberty	 279 (-9)	 Second Round	 2017
Wake Forest	 279 (-9)	 Second Round	 2015

Louisville	 280 (-8)	 Second Round	 2017
Wake Forest	 280 (-8)	 Second Round	 2016
East Carolina	 280 (-8)	 Second Round	 2014
Northwestern	 280 (-8)	 Second Round	 2013
UNC Greensboro	 280 (-8)	 Second Round	 2010

Vanderbilt	 281 (-7)	 Third Round	 2017
East Carolina	 281 (-7)	 First Round	 2014
Duke	 281 (-7)	 Second Round	 2013
Baylor	 281 (-7)	 Second Round	 2013

Liberty	 282 (-6)	 Second Round	 2013
Baylor	 282 (-6)	 Third Round	 2013

TEAM LOW TOURNAMENT

Team	 Score (Par)	 Year
Wake Forest	 835 (-29)	 2017
Wake Forest	 841 (-23)	 2016
Duke	 842 (-22)	 2017
Vanderbilt 	 846 (-18)	 2017
Iowa	 851 (-13)	 2010
Liberty	 852 (-12)	 2016
Duke	 852 (-12)	 2012
Oregon	 854 (-10)	 2017
Florida State	 854 (-10)	 2016
Northwestern	 854 (-10)	 2013
NC State	 856 (-8)	 2010
Baylor	 857 (-7)	 2013


